St. John XXIIl Catholic School
9526 - 89 Street

Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 2X7
Phone: 780-998-7777
website: stj.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2025/2026 School Year

Last Updated: March 27, 2025

2025/2026
Fee Name Fee Amount
Activity Fees
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)
ECS Field Trip & Presentation $150.00
Enhanced Art Supplies $15.00
Gr 1 Activities $150.00
Gr 2 Activities $150.00
Gr 3 Activities $150.00
Gr 4 Activities $150.00
Alternative Programs
Nature Grade 1 $600.00
Nature Grade 2 $600.00
Nature Grade 3 $600.00
Nature Grade 4 $600.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services
ECS T-Shirts $20.00
Kanga Pouches $15.00
NSF Cheque $25.00
Sales of Other Supplies and Services
Recorders $12.00
2025/2026

Division Fees Fee Amount
Preschool
Pre-Kindergarten Instruction - (Certificated Staff) $2,500.00
ECS Enhanced Program Fees
ECS Supplemental Fee - (Certificated Staff) $3,500.00
Technology User Fees
Technology Fee $30.00































































































































